 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4” thick particle board core with .050” high pressure
laminate top surface and .030” phenolic backer. Edges are 3mm PVC.
End Panels: End panel legs are 1” thick particle board core with .050” high
pressure laminate or melamine on both surfaces. Edges are 3mm PVC. Two 1”
thick high-pressure laminate stretchers extend from end panel to end panel  for
support and structure. The bottom of each end panel is fitted with two adjustable
leveling glides.
Note: 24”D single-face tables are also available.
Note: Casters are optional. Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black
powder coat, if not specified, standard powder coat is Silver.
Finish: Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Required to order: Model # including options if
applicable.
• melamine selction (if applicable)
• HPL selection
• PVC selection
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-240114
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3060T-29 30" x 60" x 29"H $1,103
KRB-C3060T-36 30" x 60" x 36"H $1,190
KRB-C3060T-42 30" x 60" x 42"H $1,312
KRB-C3072T-29 30" x 72" x 29"H $1,216
KRB-C3072T-36 30" x 72" x 36"H $1,302
KRB-C3072T-42 30" x 72" x 42"H $1,427
KRB-C3084T-29 30" x 84" x 29"H $1,830
KRB-C3084T-36 30" x 84" x 36"H $1,951
KRB-C3084T-42 30" x 84" x 42"H $2,112
KRB-C3096T-29 30" x 96" x 29"H $1,830
KRB-C3096T-36 30" x 96" x 36"H $1,951
KRB-C3096T-42 30" x 96" x 42"H $2,112
KRB-C3660T-29 36" x 60" x 29"H $1,273
KRB-C3660T-36 36" x 60" x 36"H $1,356
KRB-C3660T-42 36" x 60" x 42"H $1,484
KRB-C3672T-29 36" x 72" x 29"H $1,400
KRB-C3672T-36 36" x 72" x 36"H $1,512
KRB-C3672T-42 36" x 72" x 42"H $1,638
KRB-C3684T-29 36" x 84" x 29"H $2,105
KRB-C3684T-36 36" x 84" x 36"H $2,225
KRB-C3684T-42 36" x 84" x 42"H $2,386
KRB-C3696T-29 36" x 96" x 29"H $2,105
KRB-C3696T-36 36" x 96" x 36"H $2,225
KRB-C3696T-42 36" x 96" x 42"H $2,386
KRB-C4260T-29 42" x 60" x 29"H $1,547
KRB-C4260T-36 42" x 60" x 36"H $1,632
KRB-C4260T-42 42" x 60" x 42"H $1,759
KRB-C4272T-29 42" x 72" x 29"H $1,674
KRB-C4272T-36 42" x 72" x 36"H $1,759
KRB-C4272T-42 42" x 72" x 42"H $1,885
KRB-C4284T-29 42" x 84" x 29"H $2,378
KRB-C4284T-36 42" x 84" x 36"H $2,498
KRB-C4284T-42 42" x 84" x 42"H $2,662
KRB-C4296T-29 42" x 96" x 29"H $2,378
KRB-C4296T-36 42" x 96" x 36"H $2,498
KRB-C4296T-42 42" x 96" x 42"H $2,662
KRB-C4860T-29 48" x 60" x 29"H $1,822
KRB-C4860T-36 48" x 60" x 36"H $1,907
KRB-C4860T-42 48" x 60" x 42"H $2,033
KRB-C4872T-29 48" x 72" x 29"H $1,951
KRB-C4872T-36 48" x 72" x 36"H $2,033
KRB-C4872T-42 48" x 72" x 42"H $2,162
KRB-C4884T-29 48" x 84" x 29"H $2,652
KRB-C4884T-36 48" x 84" x 36"H $2,757
KRB-C4884T-42 48" x 84" x 42"H $2,885
KRB-C4896T-29 48" x 96" x 29"H $2,652
KRB-C4896T-36 48" x 96" x 36"H $2,757
KRB-C4896T-42 48" x 96" x 42"H $2,885
Casters $393
Melamine - Rectangular Table
Model Number Description List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3672T-42
Note: Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black powder coat, if not
specified, standard powder coat is silver.
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
Optional Casters:
Add -4C to the end of the model number.................4 Casters option $372
Note: Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black powder coat, if not specified,
standard powder coat is silver.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-240114
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3060L-29 30" x 60" x 29"H $1,343
KRB-C3060L-36 30" x 60" x 36"H $1,419
KRB-C3060L-42 30" x 60" x 42"H $1,540
KRB-C3072L-29 30" x 72" x 29"H $1,459
KRB-C3072L-36 30" x 72" x 36"H $1,564
KRB-C3072L-42 30" x 72" x 42"H 227 $1,682
KRB-C3084L-29 30" x 84" x 29"H $2,084
KRB-C3084L-36 30" x 84" x 36"H $2,372
KRB-C3084L-42 30" x 84" x 42"H $2,514
KRB-C3096L-29 30" x 96" x 29"H $2,084
KRB-C3096L-36 30" x 96" x 36"H $2,372
KRB-C3096L-42 30" x 96" x 42"H $2,514
KRB-C3660L-29 36" x 60" x 29"H $1,442
KRB-C3660L-36 36" x 60" x 36"H $1,527
KRB-C3660L-42 36" x 60" x 42"H $1,652
KRB-C3672L-29 36" x 72" x 29"H $1,568
KRB-C3672L-36 36" x 72" x 36"H $1,680
KRB-C3672L-42 36" x 72" x 42"H $1,809
KRB-C3684L-29 36" x 84" x 29"H $2,442
KRB-C3684L-36 36" x 84" x 36"H $2,547
KRB-C3684L-42 36" x 84" x 42"H $2,703
KRB-C3696L-29 36" x 96" x 29"H $2,442
KRB-C3696L-36 36" x 96" x 36"H $2,547
KRB-C3696L-42 36" x 96" x 42"H $2,703
KRB-C4260L-29 42" x 60" x 29"H $1,702
KRB-C4260L-36 42" x 60" x 36"H $1,729
KRB-C4260L-42 42" x 60" x 42"H $1,940
KRB-C4272L-29 42" x 72" x 29"H $1,830
KRB-C4272L-36 42" x 72" x 36"H $1,885
KRB-C4272L-42 42" x 72" x 42"H $2,096
KRB-C4284L-29 42" x 84" x 29"H $2,703
KRB-C4284L-36 42" x 84" x 36"H $2,752
KRB-C4284L-42 42" x 84" x 42"H $2,991
KRB-C4296L-29 42" x 96" x 29"H $2,703
KRB-C4296L-36 42" x 96" x 36"H $2,752
KRB-C4296L-42 42" x 96" x 42"H $2,991
KRB-C4860L-29 48" x 60" x 29"H $1,852
KRB-C4860L-36 48" x 60" x 36"H $2,018
KRB-C4860L-42 48" x 60" x 42"H $2,062
KRB-C4872L-29 48" x 72" x 29"H $1,978
KRB-C4872L-36 48" x 72" x 36"H $2,175
KRB-C4872L-42 48" x 72" x 42"H $2,218
KRB-C4884L-29 48" x 84" x 29"H $2,851
KRB-C4884L-36 48" x 84" x 36"H $2,955
KRB-C4884L-42 48" x 84" x 42"H $3,097
KRB-C4896L-29 48" x 96" x 29"H $2,851
KRB-C4896L-36 48" x 96" x 36"H $2,955
KRB-C4896L-42 48" x 96" x 42"H $3,097
HPL  Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
HPL Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C2460T-29-SF 24" x 60" x 29"H 130 $1,245
KRB-C2460T-36-SF 24" x 60" x 36"H 138 $1,309
KRB-C2460T-42-SF 24" x 60" x 42"H 146 $1,309
KRB-C2472T-29-SF 24" x 72" x 29"H 140 $1,399
KRB-C2472T-36-SF 24" x 72" x 36"H 148 $1,458
KRB-C2472T-42-SF 24" x 72" x 42"H 156 $1,458
KRB-C2484T-29-SF 24" x 84" x 29"H 155 $1,764
KRB-C2484T-36-SF 24" x 84" x 36"H 165 $1,822
KRB-C2484T-42-SF 24" x 84" x 42"H 175 $1,822
KRB-C2496T-29-SF 24" x 96" x 29"H 165 $2,031
KRB-C2496T-36-SF 24" x 96" x 36"H 170 $2,090
KRB-C2496T-42-SF 24" x 96" x 42"H 185 $2,090
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C2460L-29-SF 24” x 60” x 29”H 130 $1,413
KRB-C2460L-36-SF 24” x 60” x 36”H 138 $1,472
KRB-C2460L-42-SF 24” x 60” x 42”H 146 $1,472
KRB-C2472L-29-SF 24” x 72” x 29”H 140 $1,533
KRB-C2472L-36-SF 24” x 72” x 36”H 148 $1,585
KRB-C2472L-42-SF 24” x 72” x 42”H 156 $1,585
KRB-C2484L-29-SF 24” x 84” x 29”H 155 $2,053
KRB-C2484L-36-SF 24” x 84” x 36”H 165 $2,112
KRB-C2484L-42-SF 24” x 84” x 42”H 175 $2,112
KRB-C2496L-29-SF 24” x 96” x 29”H 165 $2,229
KRB-C2496L-36-SF 24” x 96” x 36”H 170 $2,290
KRB-C2496L-42-SF 24” x 96” x 42”H 185 $2,290
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-240114
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $911
Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish $640
Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched $283
Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish $329